FHM10 Series
General Miniature
Humidity / Temperature Transducer
FHM10 V1.0/Modification rights reserved
-1-
� Sensitive Elements adopt import integrated temperature and humidity
sensor

Figure 1 Stability
Dimension
Ordering Guide
SERIES OUTPUT Output Range
FHM10
E Voltage Output
1 0 ~ 1V
2 0.38 ~ 3.68V
3 0.8 ~ 3.9V
F PWM Output
4 1 ~ 4V
5 0 ~ 100% (120Hz)